Прайс-лист стоимости 
дополнительной общеобразовательной программы 
«Подготовка к ЕГЭ»

	вид группы
	кол-во чел.
	кол-во часов в месяц
	стоимость

	большая 
	до 20 чел
	16
	2700,00

	
	
	12
	2150,00

	
	
	8
	1650,00

	малая
	до 10 чел
	16
	4200,00

	
	
	12
	3250,00

	
	
	8
	2350,00

	микро
	до 5 чел
	16
	4350,00

	
	
	12
	3650,00

	
	
	8
	2950,00




[bookmark: _GoBack]Прайс-лист стоимости 
предпрофессиональных программ

	вид группы
	кол-во чел.
	кол-во часов в месяц
	стоимость

	большая 
	до 20 чел
	16
	2700,00

	
	
	12
	2400,00

	
	
	8
	2100,00

	малая
	до 10 чел
	16
	3950,00

	
	
	12
	3000,00

	
	
	8
	2150,00

	микро
	до 5 чел
	16
	4150,00

	
	
	12
	3450,00

	
	
	8
	2750,00




